Product specification

' /m2: white

gsm:

Composition:

Men's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

160g/m2
100% cotton

MAJOR 50.030
Women's

0.186 kg

0.2136 kg

227

50/10/1

0.4 mx0.27 mx0.53 m
10.68 kg
8605025661384
610910000000

171

Wwomen'’s long sleeve shirt, 160



